
Ewige Bestenliste weibliche Jugend U14 Stand: 31.12.2025

4 x 75 m

41,18 s Schneider, Jana 91 22.05.2004 Saarlouis

Diete, Lisa 91

Schwarz, Annika 91

Schmidt, Julia 92

41,66 s Diete, Lisa 91 14.09.2003 Homburg

Klein, Caroline 90

Schneider, Jana 91

Schwarz, Annika 91

42,48 s Görg, Lena 98 04.07.2010 Rehlingen

Meyer, Anna 98

Vervin, Sina 97

Adamy, Lea 97

42,76 s Schosso, Anne-Sophie 98 03.09.2011 Saarlouis

Görg, Lena 98

Meyer, Anna 98

Tock, Anna 98

43,09 s Zöller, Karin 74 29.05.1986 Rehlingen

Weis, Isabell 74

Speicher, Susanne 74

Damde, Melanie 74

43,18 s Schmitt, Anne-Catherine 94 10.07.2005 Merzig

Pitz, Maxi 92

Wagner, Nina 93

Schmidt, Julia 92

43,33 s Schmitt, Anne-Catherine 94 19.05.2007 Saarlouis

Demmerle, Laura 95

König, Katja 94

Kunzler, Charline 94

43,65 s Christiany, Barbara 76 13.09.1987 Saarbrücken

Klein, Diana 75

Sommerfeld, Nicole 75

Krass, Jutta 75

43,81 s Düpre, Nelly 2 14.06.2015 Püttlingen

Strempel, Franziska 2

Weber, Ayla 3

Weber, Isabel 3

44,89 s Demmerle, Laura 95 21.05.2006 Püttlingen

König, Katja 94

Schmitt, Anne-Catherine 94

Wagner, Nina 93

3 x 800 m

8:41,25 min Pitz, Maxi 92 31.05.2004 Rehlingen

Diete, Lisa 91

Schwarz, Annika 91

8:46,60 min Vervin, Sina 97 24.04.2010 Piesbach

Meyer, Anna 98

Adamy, Lea 97
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Ewige Bestenliste weibliche Jugend U14 Stand: 31.12.2025

9:08,91 min Pitz, Maxi 92 16.05.2005 Rehlingen

Klauck, Mareike 92

Feit, Xenia 92

9:09,65 min Pitz, Maxi 92 01.06.2003 Dillingen

König, Katja 94

Feit, Xenia 92

9:19,87 min Schmitt, Angelina 97 05.05.2009 Piesbach

Vervin, Sina 97

Adamy, Lea 97

9:22,43 min Sauerwein, Katrin 88 09.05.2000 Rehlingen

John, Yvonne 88

Lenk, Stefanie 88

9:28,12 min Kenn, Anke 74 18.06.1985 Rehlingen

Abel, Marion 73

Speicher, Susanne 74

9:43,50 min Kolla, Frida 2011 01.07.2023 Püttlingen

Klaes, Emma 2011

Wiesen, Lisa 2011

9:53,76 min Nicola, Silke 72 11.09.1984 Rehlingen

Demmerle, Janine 72

Abel, Marion 73

9:55,34 min König, Katja 94 05.05.2002 Saarlouis

Dincher, Aline 93

Devoghele, Hanna 93

4 - K - M

13.814 P. Damde, Melanie 74 2.968 03.05.1986 Schmelz

Weis, Isabell 74 2.952

Speicher, Susanne 74 2.932

Kenn, Anke 74 2.778

Zöller, Karin 74 2.184

10.933 P. Klein, Diana 75 2.656 14.06.1987 Piesbach

Sommerfeld, Nicole 75 2.423

Krass, Jutta 75 2.189

Häser, Stefanie 76 1.980

Engelmann, Nicole 76 1.685

9.157 P. Häser, Stefanie 76 2.348 14.09.1988 Altforweiler

Kreider, Alexandra 76 1.797

Lewerentz, Sabine 78 1.719

Nicola, Yvonne 76 1.705

Köhn, Heidi 77 1.588

9.337 P. Muth, Silvia 78 1.982 17.06.1990 Piesbach

Müller, Anne 78 1.927

Bauer, Bärbel 79 1.911

Wallig, Jessica 78 1.801

Uder, Annette 79 1.716
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